16/164, Hariparwat ward 

situated at Ghatia Azam 

Khan, Tehsil and District 

Agra, Uttar Pradesh 

owned by Shri Ravi Jain, 

butted & bounded by-:    

N.A. Non-
Agricultural 

2,05,70,000/- 

(Rupees Two 

Crore Five Lakhs 
Seventy-Five 

Thousand 

20,57,000/- 

(Rupees 

Twenty Lakh 
Fifty-Seven 

Thousand only 
only) 

North: Others Property 

South: Rasta 

East: Others Property 

West: 10 feet wide road  

2 N.A. BUILDING/ 

STRUCTURE: 

N.A. (Vacant Land) 

RCC Structure- 
N.A. 

N.A. 

Total 2,05,70,000/- 20,57,000/-

[...]

West: Boundary wall 

thereafter property of Shri 

Said Ahmed 

together with all building 

and structures thereon 

and plant and machinery 

attached to earth or 

permanently attached to 

anything fastened to 

earth. 

N.A. Non-
Agricultural 

1,62,00,000/- 

(Rupees One 

Crore Sixty-Two 
Lakh Only) 

16,20,000/- 

(Rupees Sixteen 

Lakhs Twenty 
Thousand only) 

2 N.A. BUILDING/ 

STRUCTURE: 

NIL 

NO BUILDING OR 
STRUCTURE 

Total 1,62,00,000/- 16,20,000/- 
*as per record available 

NOTE: -  

Prior to submitting the bid, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the